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NJCAA D3 National Championship

Name

Alex Martin
Nick Johnson
Ben Read

*Sean Barrett
*Lane Jenkins
*Nathan Hellar
Troy Loughry
*Chase Richardson
*Leo Camilloni
Traden Gray
Logan Hay

Brad Hammock
Kevin Orouke
Julian Galletta

Watcharakan Chankam

Walter Kelley
Brady Fye
Charlie Gneiser
*Zac Golibersuch
Noah Maness

Sam Sager
*Patrick Murray
Cory Voltz
Stephen Bishop
Brody Wynn

Leo Stepan
*Evan Crouse
*Brent Schmiesing
Anthony Gullo
Braeden McDaniel
*Richard Cease
Mike Vall
*Daniel 0'Connell
Logan Perrone
Joel Quam

Mason Ellis
Hagan Rank

Liam Kosior
*Brian Madden
Billy Guild

Sam Burek

Tyler Cunningham
*Max Mandas

Par:
Yardage:

School
Sandhills
GMC
Sandhills
NiagrCtyCC
HUDSONVLCC
JEFFERSNCC
BUTLERCCC
WESTMRLDCC
NiagrCtyCC
JAMESTWNCC
Sandhills
GMC

Nassau CC
ONONDAGACC
Sandhills
GMC
JAMESTWNCC
DuPage CC
NiagrCtyCC
Sandhills
DuPage CC
UNIONCC
BUTLERCCC
GMC

Nassau CC
MnStateTch
HERKIMRCOL
MADISNCOLL
JAMESTWNCC
GMC
CCMORRIS
MnStateTch
JEFFERSNCC
RCSJ GLOUC
MnStateTch
ONONDAGACC
DuPage CC
BUTLERCCC
CAMDENCC
ONONDAGACC
RCSJ GLOUC
DuPage CC
CCMORRIS

Chautauqua Golf Course
Dates: 06/06 - 06/09

Chautauqua

(Today :06-06-2023)

72
6485

Scores

32- 36 68
34- 35 69
37- 35 72
37- 36 73
33- 41 74
36- 38 74
38- 36 74
36- 39 75
40- 35 75
38- 37 75
36- 39 75
39- 37 76
38- 38 76
37- 39 76
39- 38 77
39- 38 77
40- 37 77
43- 35 78
39- 39 78
37- 41 78
37- 41 78
40- 39 79
41- 38 79
39- 40 79
40- 39 79
41- 39 80
40- 40 80
41- 39 80
40- 40 80
40- 40 80
40- 41 81
43- 39 82
41- 41 82
40- 42 82
40- 42 82
40- 42 82
42- 41 83
39- 44 83
42- 42 84
40- 44 84
40- 44 84
42- 42 84
40- 45 85

NY
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+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13



49

53

56

58
59
60

62
63
64

66
67
68
WD
WD
WD
WD

Brett Shields
*Trevor Pedrazzi
Sam Whipple
Tanner Hohmann
Dante Cassella
Daniel Angelo
Sam Faulhaber
Riley Stromlund
Austyn Cummings
Jake St. Clair
Noah Adams
Braxton Kerstein
*Michael Fuchs
Jack Mason
Michael Cataro
Josh Myers

Mike Wadsworth
Cole Bruner

Jack Wheaton
Freddie Ramos
*Joseph Doninquez
Josh King
Dominik Rodrigo
Alex Assab
Carson Langlois
Tyler Owens

Eric Peterson
Athanasios Bakas
Shane Maccarone

Nassau CC
CCMORRIS
TERRASTCC
BUTLERCCC
ONONDAGACC
ONONDAGACC
DuPage CC
MnStateTch
JAMESTWNCC
TERRASTCC
JAMESTWNCC
MnStateTch
ORANGECC
BUTLERCCC
Nassau CC
TERRASTCC
TERRASTCC
RCSJ GLOUC
RCSJ GLOUC
RCSJ GLOUC
WESTCHTRCC
HOLYOKECC
HOLYOKECC
HOLYOKECC
HOLYOKECC
Sandhills
DuPage CC
JAMESTWNCC
RCSJ GLOUC

40-
42-
40-
40-
43-
42-
44.-
41-
42-
44.-
41-
45-
44.-
41-
44.-
45-
45-
45-
46-
47-
49-
51-
50-
57-
61-

45 85 +13
43 85 +13
45 85 +13
45 85 +13
42 85 +13
44 86 +14
42 86 +14
45 86 +14
44 86 +14
43 87 +15
46 87 +15
42 87 +15
44 88 +16
47 88 +16
46 99 +18
46 91 +19
47 92 +20
47 92 +20
48 94 +22
48 95 +23
47 96 +24
45 9% +24
53 103 +31
59 116 +44
57 118 +46
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